Company Name:

DO \S14oP B

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Allgood Construction Company Inc.

1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
832-847-4071

Bellaire Blvd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr

reo Y2T10%o

wlehi

Approved By:

Approved By:

Prepared By:

accordance with the Plans ankSpecificatons and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: [[lz );7

L OSY(

Cont(r}ﬁ“'v
The foregoing estimate of wotk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
i e DHE LWfn

Project R’epreseméq;— / “ a
g

A 7

Er}grr)ée'?” L

/.

Date: ) ,’/2;;"/,’!7
7

Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 5 Previous Approved Extenstions 23 days
Start Date: 5/15/2017 Total Contract Time 263 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 2/3/2018 Spent Days 170 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31/2017 Days Remaining 93 days
Date of Estimate: 10/31/2017
Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: , $ 3,772,635.08
2. Approved Change Orders: co1 $ 21,420.00 v
$ :
$ &
Total Changes to Date: $ 21,420.00
Total Contract Amount: 3 3,794,055.08 !
Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 34.0% Previous Earnings: 3 1,280,876.92 i
2. Work Completed this Period: 17.3% Earnings this Period: $ 657,680.59 L& waoh
3. Work Completed to Date: 51.4%
4. Materials On Site: 3 103,613.72
Total Earnings: 3 2,052,171.23
Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of 3 2,052,171.23 $ 205,217.12
Total Payments Due: 3 1,846,954 .11
Less Previous Payments: _§ 1,255,041.58
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: 3

591.912.53\z\--"" e

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completdd in



PAY ESTIMATE: #5
PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLVD

JOB# 1718
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
For and in consideration of the sum of $591,912.53 | representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464 TO
SAN PABLO DRIVE PAYING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by
payment request dated October 31, 2017 covering all such work from 09/30/17 to 10/31/17 less retention upto
that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in
connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save
harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by
reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date.
The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for
or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,772,635.08
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $21,420.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,794,055.08
Value of Completed Work $2,052,171.23
Less Retention 10% $205,217.12
Net value of Completed Work $1,846,854.11
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,265,041.58
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $591,912.53
MATERIALS ON HAND
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,846,954.11
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,947,100.97
Amount Retainage This Invoice $65,768.06
Amount Retainage Previous $139,449.06
Total Retainage to Date $205,217.12

ALLG(B NSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By.
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on i / e , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _<& _ day of A 1V t1hin2017.

e e A IS A I PSS b QW\,MU&M

e KELSIE JORDAN MOORE Not lic for the St £T

¥ Vi otary Public for the State of Texas
t&f\%’%’%} NngOfTexas Y My Commission Expires: 'S !‘?;\'l"i
Y EES Comm, Exp. 05-08-2018

. i

T



S ON ALVYWILSE AVd-084d 84t

LLDZME/NLL

ino
%001 0Z'619% 00'8 000 0T619% 0¥ AL $ 008 o0’ 41 NZJO A9 HIMIS WHOLS JOd MILIWYIAQ HONIIE 82
1no
%001 TEYEHTO0TS 00'9¥9'T 009791 00°0$ Z9'19 $ 00'8rsl 471 N3JO AS Y3M3S WHOLS dOY "3LIWVIAO HONIF0E 22
1no
%001 S+ 069'65 00°282 00635 0£6L6'88 [asd $ 00861 00282 41 NIJO AS HIMIS WHOLS dDY HILIAWVIA HONI-#E 92
%00T 0%'SE01SS 00°ZT 008 0D TTOLTS s6ZsTy § 00 00'ZL v3 FNOHNYIN QUVANYLS O FdAL ST
%i¥ 00'9L6H TS 008 009 00FYLES 00Z28T § 0072 0oLl V3 SITINI LD IdAL  +T
i SWIL ¥3M3IS wHoLs] g
LO'ISY'6Z1$ LOLSF'6ZIS | TYLOLENS SWALI DONIAV]
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 0566 s - 00'9 V3 IDVTd NI 3LITdNOD SANVY HIVHDT1IIHM 22
%0 0005 - 00'0 000§ L57 s - 00°00FLL 41 (DIHLINONGI) 89N ILIUINOD HONIFG €2
%1} 0003 - 000 00°0% 9.1 g - oneEe v3 HONI-#Z 12MOC TYINOZIMOH 12
dI4SNYH.L
%0 00°0% - 000 000§ 848 $ - 00'508L 47 VO HLIM LNIOr NOISNYdXS LINFWIAYL 133418 02
%0 00703 - 000 00°0% 595 § - 009282 AS HOIHL HONI 2/t + - MIYAMIAIS 3aIM 1004 885 61
%0 00'0% - a0 00'0% STV $ - 00'L258L AS  MOHL HONIF8 INTFWIAYC ILIHONGCD GIDHOINISH 8L
(LHDI1ZM
%S5S 09 THSIS 00°'SSZ 000 09 TFS'OF$ 75281 § 00852 0009  NOL Ada) 3aVH99NS AAZMIEYLS IWIM HOL INM 4L
2455 £7°580'£Z8 00'6£5°0T 000 £2°580'£2% LST $ 006E50T Q0'ZaL6L AS MOIHL HONIFE 3AvE9ans a3ZMgvLis Inm ol
IaVEDENs
%55 ¥TELBSSS 00°B5E'S 000 ¥ZTET/'SSE 848 $ 00859 0009SLL AD 1NOHLIAM HO HIIM NOLLYAYOXI AVAMAYOH 6L
| SWILI ONIAVd] 2]
0V EE5ES | CERE | [ V1019NS SWIAL VAOWIY]
%001 00'155% 0001 000 00'15E$ 0T'SE $ 0001 0oL 41 P-HIN BURSIXT 18 dOH P2 ONILSIXT IAOWIY  #1
%00T 052674 001 000 05'26Z% 05'262 $ 001 00'L v L-8r@ FTOHNYW ONILSIXE IAOWEY €1
%001 080828 008 000 08'08Z% 015€ $ o008 008 41 1-ar@dod .08 ONILSIXT IAOWTY 2}
%007 07 L81% 008 000 07'281% 0¥ Ee $ 008 008 41 1-9r@dDY .8F ONILSIX3 IAOWIE 11
%007 0TL8T8 00'8 00°0 0z7'L8T% 0¥ £Z $ 008 00’8 a1 1-ar@d0y ZF ONILSIXI SACWIY 0L
%001 0Z£L8T$ 008 000 072818 ovEeT $ 008 00'g 41 1-ar@dod .98 ONILSIXE IA0WN3E 6
%001 057678 00T 000 05'Z67% 05262 $ 0071 ao’L v3 FHNLONYLS 1TINL ONILSIXT IACHEY 8
%SF 008sLTE 00051 00°0 00'SSLTS (17AR Y $  000ST 00488 AS {,8) INIWIAY ONILSIXT IAOWIY L
| SWALI IVAOWIY] 9]
SL°8F0'FSS | 5.091'88 | IVLOLANS SIWALI TVHENID]
NOLLYAYDX3
%Z9 008523 0070ST'Z 0rostz 000§ AN $ 00'GSPE a1 HONTHL H0Od SWALSAS ALTAVS HONFHL 9
%001 00'0£9'5%5 009 00’9 000§ 00°S09°L % 00'9 ov {Q3TO0M ATIAYIH) DNIZENHD ONY ONIIYID 6§
_ Ele):4550]
%0 00°03% - 000 000§ SZOFT $ on'e ¥3 Ol H3A0D ANV INVHL IICHNYIN ONILSIXT 1SNPAY ¥
{IAOWINY ANV NIVLNIVIN) 300130
%001 S2091'83 00°Ss1 000 547091'8% 592 $ O0OSSE 00551 AS 04 INIAWAAYA T1THINOD LIYHASY AHVHOdWIL €
0/Aa%  00°0% - 000 0008 - $ 000 31 NIWDVId 2
i0/Alas# 000 - 000 00°0% - $ oo'o s NOLLYTNOIY ONY JOUINOD DIdSvHl i
| SWaL vyaNas] vl
TAWN0D AIVa oL ALVA 0L | OW ATHJ aNvH O SIHL A0Tdd LIND | OWSIHL ALD LING NOILATHDSAq oN
% LIV TVLOL ALD TVLOL ALD NO STVIHELYIN | LNV TVLOL LIVILNGD ALD LNOJ

S ON JLYWILST AVd-084 8141 - GA'TE HHIVTIAE - "ONI “02 NOILONYWLSNCD o9V



4 ON ILYWILSE Avd-D8d 8Ll

LLOZ/EI L

%0 00°0% - 000 06 600'FLS 00°0% STY6L $ 007008 41 (21956) Wv3g 815 ALIYONOD 4355S 19
%0 00°0% - 000 ZE'E09°6T$ 00'0% STY61 $ oooze 41 (ZL9SP) Wy3F avIS JLIUONOD GISS3aHLISTHS 09
MTYMIAIS
%0 a0°0$ - 000 00°0% SL'ST s OopLL 48 39AHE ALTHDINCD GIDHOANITY MOIHL .9 65
%0 20°0$ - 000 00°0% SLST $ oo'gse 48 (301 1334 2) NYIQ3W 3901de 85
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 05498 $ 0089 AD 8Y1S HOYOuddY 300148 4§
%09 90°090°09% 00°STL 000 00°020'09% 00'¥8 § 00STL 009611 AS  DNIAYL 34018 JLTUONOD JIDHOANITE HOIHL WS 95
%0 00°0$ - 0070 00708 00°50T $ 00°£85 AS 9718 1FHONOD AADHOINIZH . § 55
| SWAL! IDAINE 01gvd Nvs] 4|
[SZEZTPF6S | 00°00E'ESTS i IvL0L9NS SWILI IDag AMOMIIHD]
%0 00°0% - 000 0004 005297 % 00¥ va LNINLYIHL NS TVHAEYNS  ¥5
%0 00'0s - 000 00o$ 05°L66 $ 00'g LE (Z71L) suer] AONID QUVNO W38 TvlIW €5
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°0% 00'£9 $ 00°0ZL 11 (180 QOOM 6 IONTA QUVNO Wy3d TVIIW 25
%S0T 000BTFIS 009€1 000 00087 ¥1S 00 S0T $  009€ET 00'821L E ] (v-rag)ly) INIOM NOISNVYEX3 a31vas 1§
%O0IZ  00'0STETS 00971 00’9zt 00°0% 00501 3 0008 va (Niv1d)} ONIFY3E JI¥IR0LSYI3 0%
%0 00'0% - o000 00'0% 00951 $ 00082 41 v £22-0 LOAXL ver
i0/AlG#  00°0% - 000 00°0% 000t $ 0070 41 VY NOLLYNIGINOD AENNOD SIdHvH 61
%0 00 0% - 000 000$ 0051 $ 00°082 Eyl TIv £22-1 10QXL vavy
0/A0# 0003 - 000 00°0% SLBL § 000 41 VY D44V L ALNNQO SIMHYH 8%
%001 00 0FFETS 0091 0091 00°0$ 000%8 $ 00'¢lL AD  NIMIOD 3LTHONOD ADHOANTIY HIALINVIA LPE Iy
%00T  00°009°T0ZS 000021 000021 00°0% 00°891 $ 00'0021 1 LAVHS d3TTING YILINVIA F2 OF
%76 0D0ET'ZES 00'¥E 00°%E 0008 00°SH6 $ 0028 AD 1N3E "ONOD ITHOLNIAY  SP
%IFT  QUOBUELS 0085 909y 00°0ZT'SES 00092t  § DO0TI 00'Ly AD AINININGY "ONGD G3DE04NITT by
%00L  DSHEETEES D0¥6T'T 0OF6T'T 00'0% SZTH6T $ 00°00Z1 A1 {51886} W38 gv15 JLIJONOD (ISSTULSTYd  €F
%66 5£892°26% 00°'5L% 00°SLY 000$ STH6T $ 0008y 41 {5195p) Wv3E gv1S SLIUONOD GISSIHULSTHA  ZF
%0 00'0$ - 000 00'0% SLST $ 00825 43 (3QIAM 1334 2) NVIQIW 39a189 ¥
WIVMIAIS
%0 0003 - 000 00°0% SLST $ 00'£r9l 48 ASadE ALTHONOD UIDHOSINITY MHOIHL & OF
WSTT 00599874 008L 000 00°'599'82% 05'L9¢ § 008 00'as AD VIS HOYOYddY 30ae 68
%BOOE  0U09TBYIS 00°$9LT 00 S9LT 00°0% 00v8 $ 00°69.L AS  ONIAVC IdOTS ILTHONOD QIJHO-ANIZY HOIHL .S 8¢
%EOT  OU'SETS6S 00°£06 00°0 00'SET'S6S 00°S0T $ 0006 00’188 AS gY1S I1IHONOD QIOHOINIFE « G _ L8
SINZLI IDAIE AMOMIHD] 3]
[e60860275 ] [ezesserzs | WIOLENS SWLI H3MIS W01S]
%OOT  09'6LF00ES O0ETT 000 09670013 0Z688 § BOEIT ooELL 41 dO¥ HONI-8F DNITANNNL HO ONIHOE "DNIMOVE 9
%O0T  DO'SST'SZS o0t 00°0 DOSST'STS 00'SST'SZ § 00T 0ol va Z-9r X0 NOILONNP SLTHONOD dIDMOANITN  5¢
SH00T 0579847 00T 000 0529823 0§¢98%Z § 00T 0oL v3 L-gr "X08 NOILONNC 31IUINOD 30H0H4NITE  ¥E
%OOT  DU6006S 0U0TE 00°011 000§ 0618 $ 00'oLL 41 dIND HONI-0E €8
%00T 0060063 00°0L 00'0L 00'0$ 0L8TT $ aooL 41 <MD HONISY  ZE
1no
%00T 297878 0091 ) ZLITB'YS L9947 $ 0091 009l 41 NIHO AG HIMIS WHOLS 0N ¥IITINVIA HONIOD 16
ino
%001 00960563 007008 000 00'960'56$ LBBIT $ 00008 00°008 41 N3O AQ HIMIS WHOLS dDN HALINYIA HONI-BF 08
ND
%00T  09S6L$ 008 000 095645 5¥66 3 008 00'g 41 NIJO AG ¥IMIS NHOLS 40N MALIWYIQ HONIZy 62
TdNHD AIVGOL AI¥a 0L | OWARYd aNvH OW STHL A0Tdd IING | OWSIHL A0 Junn NOLLAIEIS3A ON
Y% LWV TV.LOL ALDIVIOL ALD NOSTVIHELVI | JFWVIVLIOL LIVILNOD ALD ANOD

S ON JLYRHILSI AVd-284 8121 - GATIE FHIVTIEE - "ON! "0 NOILDNHLSNOD 0097V



5 ON SLVWILST AVa-D8d 8L4L

FAR RN

[esTizses | [oorozo'zs | _ TVLOLANS JddMS)
{HANOW /00'000°¢$ 40
%EE 00°080'82% lvad 00'g 0002023 oDozOL  § 0071 00'ZL  LNOW QI8 "NIW) IONYNILNIVIN ONY NOILDIJSNI dddMS 88
{(TYAOWIY HO4 LSOD LINN JO %0r
ONY TIY.LSMNI ONY HSINYAD 304
%0 00'0% - 000 o003 §2°67 $ 0009 47 180D LINN 3HL 40 %09) € AdAL WV ¥ILd MO0 £8
%0 00°0% - 00’0 00 0% 0L1x $ 00PES AS MO0Y b IdAL © SS300V NOILONYISNOD Q3ZMIgvls 98
(tvAOWNTH
HO4 1S02 LINN HO %0 ONY TTYLSNI ONY HSINYNA
HO4 1SOD LINN FHL J0 %09 'sOvd
%0 00°03$ - 000 00'0% 04T $ 0o'se v3 TYAYHO ‘1| 3DVLS) ¥ITNxvd NOILD3LOEd LNl 58
(IvAOQWIY
HOA LSOO 1INM 40 %0F ANY TIVLSNI ANY HSINYNS
HO4 1S0D 1INM IHL 40 %09
%LY 08'159% 002t 00z 00705 §5°ZS $ 008l v3  ‘STIOW Y3914 HLIM } 53indvd NOLLDZ10dd L3N #8
{TYAOWTY HO4 1SS0 LINA 40 %0F ONY TIV.LSNI
ANY HSINYNL HOZ LSO LiINN
%0 0008 - 0070 00°0% 9¥'1 % 007005 47 3HL J0 %08) MAMHVE DlHayd Y3 GA0H0INITY  £8
| dddms] Hl
[poos ] [poos__ 1 [ IVI018nS SWI.L SONMHVIN ININIAVd]
%0 00°0% - 000 0008 SE6EZ $ 0oL v SNDIS WNNIWMTY 28
%0 0003 - 000 00°0% SSPET $ 002 v3 (ATNO., QHOM QILVONDTI) Huii A¥d 1530 18
%0 00'0% - 000 0003 90°8ET $ 00’y LE| (@18} (LN (AOMMY) (A3 | AL MW AYd 1439 08
%0 o0'0% - 000 0008 15°¢ 3 00081 41 HOLE AL (1334 G 70 WAHN Avd Sivd 62
%0 0003 - 000 0008 188 $ 0008l 41 vyl AL (1330} 810 HMHIN AV SVl 82
%0 0003 - 000 Do os L0 $ 00°008E 41 Ordg) o (W) 1AL MHIN AV 43 22
%0 00°0% - 000 00’03 ¥19 $ 00008 41 {@1s) ¥z (M) | AL MHW AYd 1438 82
%0 00°0% - 00'0 00°0% 48 $ 00°0bY 41 {a1s) .zl (AW | AL MY AVG 1430 G52
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0$ 85T $ 00005 B (a1} .8 (W) T AL MMIN AV 133 #2
i SWILE ONDREVIN INIWAAYL] 9]
[oosorstes | [trero®ots Jooszrozs | [ W1OLENS SWaLI 390I¥E O1avd NVS|
%0 00'0% - 000 00'0% 0O°SZYE § o0'F 41 INTWIVIHL ON3 TIVHORYND €L
%0 00'0$ - 000 0003 05°LE6 $ 008 v3 (z11) SN 1 JONI4 aHYnO Wy3d I¥13aW ¢’
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0$ 00'E9 $ 0002t 41 (1504 QDOM ) IONTIH TuvnO WvaY Tv.LIN L2
%0 00°0% - 000 00"0% 00501 $ oo'gze 41 {v-rasi.r} LNIOr NOISNYdX3 g3 Tvas 02
%0 00'0% - 000 00'0% 00’501 $ 0009 w3 (NIv'1d) DNIYIE DIH3N0LSY TS 69
%0 00'0% - 00’0 00'0% 00'95T $ 00002 q41 HYY £22-0 LOaXL V89
I0/AIG#  00°0% - 000 00'0% 00°501 $ ooo 41 TJive NOLLYNIBWNOO ALNNCD SIYYH 89
%0 00°0% - 000 00'0% SLBL $ 00v6L Y Thvd NYIMLSTA3d ALNNOD SiHdvH 49
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% 00°S+1 ;3 0000T 41 v €221 LOGXLE Y88
0/AI0%# - 00°0% - 000 00°0% SL8L S 00’0 41 e Dldveil ALNMOD SIHYvYH 89
%001 00°00%8% 0001 00’0t 00°0% 000%8 $ 0ol AD  NAMIOD 3439ONOD Q30U04NIZY ¥31aWVid JF»2  §9
%007 00°009'10Z$ 000021 00°002'T 000% 00891 % 00CoOZL 41 1-WHS OFTNHA HILTINVIA P2+
%9 00'S90'915 00°LT 000 00'590°91$ 00'SH6 $ 0041 0048 AS 1N39 'ONOD gaTHO4NITY €8
%55 00°086'82% 00'Ee 00'€Z o003 000921 $ 001 AD INIWLNAY "DNOD Q30HOINISY 29
1dN0D ALVa oL dlvaol OW ATHd aNvH OW SIHL 3OTd LINN | OWSIHL ALD LINGO NOLLATH2SEd ON
% LWV IV.LOL ALO TVLOL ALD NO STVIRHALVIW | LWV TVLOL LIVHINGD ALD LNOD

§ ON ILVINILET AVd-O8d §14L - QAIE Jx1v171E8 - "ONI1 0D NOILONHLSNOD QO0DTIY



& ON 3LYWILST A¥a-284 8121 Z10%E/LL v
FLVA :qIAOHdY
%ZS 15 LSS 8Y6 13 65089 L59S V101 aNviD]
41.va 0L 1oaload HINOK SIHL Tv.LOL
LSS5 BV6 18 65089598 DY SWELI) Tv.LOL ONVED
0005 00°0% SWELI GONVMOTIY HSVD[ M
00°05 0005 ST L MHOM VE1X3| 1
ST E09°28 SO°075% Nv1d 108LNOD OldvaL] 1
0B 1IL'BZ5 00°0Z0'LS dddMsS] H
00°0% 0005 SATLI ONIUYIN INSWIAYE] ©
OUSOLGIES 00°SZL9L% SWIL 200i8d O18vd NvS| o
S EIL¥PES 00D0E £S1S EENELHNEFR e lE
66 086 0L¥$ TL69G6LLS SWaL u2mas Wuols| a
[L0ISF 6218 L0 LSP 6215 SWALl ONIAVA] 9
OF'EES'ES O EES'ES SWaLl TvAQwIM| af
SL'gF0'PSE S.'09T'8% E R CENER B
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 00000T 00l ST NOLLDIJSNI TNId ¥1dL 96
{ SW3.1 SONVMOTIY HSVD
— Cr— * T IOTaS SR ]
%0 0003 - 00°0 DO0$ - 0581 3 0000Z  NOL aNYS G3ZMI8VLS INTNID 6
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0$ 0LTT 3 007008 41 ONIMALYMIT  ¥6
%0 00'0% - 000 00°0% 0001 $ 00004 AD NOILYAVOXT INIHOYN vd1X3 €6
%0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 0001 $ 007001 AD IWHALYIN TUSHOYE 40 LNSWIOV1d vaIX3 26
%0 00°0$ - 000 00°03% 00°sS $ 00018 AS TLFHINOD HLONTHLIS ATIVI HOIHM 18
I SINA L MHOM VHlxg] T
fTeoozs | [Eoozss ] r TWLOLENS JOHINOD Dlddvai]
(aH/52$ Qig NIW YFaNDNT Ag 43153410
%0 000$ - 000 00°0$ 5767 3 00'200L MH SV - H39I440 D04 QINHOAND ALNG-H40 06
J0Vd NI 3L31dWOD-0LT 'SNDIS 'SANOD ‘S134uve
‘SHINUYY ‘SIAVOINHYE - IAOWIY
%I STE09TS 00°% 0% 59'025$ 59025 $ 001 00Zk  LNOW QNY TT7.LSNI ‘HSINGN - TOHINOD Dl 68
NV 1d TOHINOD Dl44vdl] |
40D JLVa OL dIVG 0L | OW Addd anve OWSHL H5Tdd LINL | OWSIAL A0 |lNn NOlLLdraDsad ON
% LY TVLOL ALD TVLO0L ALD NO STVRIALVIE | LWV IVLIOL vaiNed | ALD LNOD

S ON JLYIWILST AVd-084d 8LLL - QATIE SHVTTEE - "ONI "0 NOLLDNYLSNGD 009711V



